
MDL ANALYTE (mg/L)  
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS MDL

Alkalinity
Conductivity (Micromho/cm)
pH (Standard Units)

Total Dissolved Solids
Total Hardness

ANALYTE (mg/L)  
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

Bromide
Chloride
Fluoride
Nitrite (as N)

Nitrate (as N)
Ortho-Phosphate	
Sulfate

ANALYTE (mg/L)  
INORGANICS MDL

0.010
0.010
0.010
0.010

0.010
0.010
0.010

ANALYTE (mg/L)  
INORGANICS MDL

INORGANIC COMPOUNDS

Aluminum 
Antimony       
Arsenic 
Barium 
Beryllium 
Cadmium 
Calcium    
Chromium (Total)
Copper 
Iron  
Lead  
Lithium 
Magnesium 
Manganese 

Mercury  
Molybdenum 
Nickel 
Phosphorous 
Selenium 
Silver        
Sodium 
Strontium
Thallium 
Tin
Titanium
Uranium
Vandium
Zinc

METALS & MINERALS (mg/L) MDL

0.0025
0.0001
0.00005
0.00025
0.00025
0.0005
0.005 
0.001
0.0005
0.005
0.0006
0.001
0.0025
0.001

0.00005
0.0001
0.0005
0.001
0.0005
0.0005
0.005
0.0005
0.0005
0.0001
0.0001
0.001
0.0005
0.0001

MDLMETALS & MINERALS (mg/L)

METALS & MINERALS

Basic City Testing Package
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MDL ANALYTE (mg/L)  
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS MDL

Total Chlorine
Free Chlorine

Chloramine

ANALYTE (mg/L)  
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

DISINFECTANTS
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0.0
0.0

0.0


